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UTAH v UNLV - 11/1/2019

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UNLV-CAUrzua, Montse1 304.43

UTAH-UTCaufield, Regan2 291.68

UTAH-UTRuchala, Emma3 289.65

UTAH-UTDe Cecco, Carmella4 256.43

UNLV-CA SRClark, Kourtney5 210.30

UTAH-UTMills, Lexi6 x198.15

 
#2  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UTChen, Tony1 326.70

UTAH-UTMcDivitt, Luke2 293.70

UNLV-CA JRCawley, Jesse3 274.35

 
#3  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 3:46.88

Lott, Sarah SR Pittard, Charity FR

Lawless, Emma SO Woznick, Madeline FR

27.17 56.06 1:03.1429.42

26.46 56.61 23.99 51.07

BUTAH-UT2 3:50.88

Reimer, Audrey SO Gassaway, Mariah SR

Pick, Christina SR Miller, Kayla FR

27.48 56.48 1:03.4729.00

27.17 58.29 24.66 52.64

AUNLV-CA3 3:55.74

Kim, Eva JR Moore, Skylar SO

Afanasyeva, Kate JR Haase, Ava SO

28.36 57.81 1:07.7430.97

25.71 57.05 24.94 53.14

BUNLV-CA4 3:56.98

Kiuchi, Kacey JR Sanguansin, Annie SO

Wise, Tara JR Wheals, Camryn JR

27.91 57.45 1:07.5931.58

26.92 58.22 25.49 53.72

 
#4  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 3:19.20

Fridlander, David SO Britton, Andrew SO

Waterman, Ben SO O'Haimhirgin, Liam SR

24.27 50.32 55.7425.13

22.40 48.65 20.83 44.49

AUNLV-CA2 3:22.63

Bolanos, Panos FR Willstrop, Sam SO

McEuen, Casey SO Szilagyi, Richard JR

24.58 50.16 56.6726.22

23.09 50.74 20.92 45.06

BUNLV-CA3 3:23.13

Cornellison, Hayden SO Gage, Sean JR

Cukanow, Michal SO Chavez, Bryan JR

24.61 50.48 57.2826.66

23.12 49.99 21.59 45.38

BUTAH-UT4 3:26.24

Horner, Jaek FR Wayner, Harrison SO

Contreras, Santi JR Deryk, Cooper SO

25.19 52.64 57.1426.00

22.96 50.18 21.35 46.28

CUTAH-UT5 x3:28.16

Hynes, Jp FR Lewis, Brody SR

Montgomery, Colten SR Hernandez-Nietling, Lex FR

25.63 53.21 57.0126.37

22.94 50.93 22.22 47.01

DUTAH-UT6 x3:36.13

Cunningham, Jackson SO Nations, Grant FR

Julien, Zachary FR Carlson, Noah FR

26.21 53.57 1:01.8928.30

23.91 52.21 22.83 48.46

 
#5  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRMcClendon, Sara1 10:14.44

28.01 30.18 30.6130.45

30.66 30.62 30.61 30.51

30.77 30.73 30.72 30.79

31.00 31.08 31.30 31.08

31.44 31.54 31.50 30.84

UTAH-UT JRGebhart, Mandy2 10:28.11

28.85 31.09 31.0831.26

31.29 31.00 31.49 31.56

31.55 31.74 31.64 32.08

31.93 32.19 31.91 31.45

31.16 31.63 31.81 31.40

UNLV-CA SORaftopoulou, Filio3 10:29.85

28.64 30.78 31.6131.39

31.58 31.36 31.57 31.51

31.69 31.19 31.34 31.74

31.89 31.94 31.79 32.01

32.45 32.70 32.02 30.65

UNLV-CA JRSmith, Lauren4 10:50.97

29.15 31.47 32.2631.62

32.83 32.74 32.87 32.85

33.20 33.23 33.08 33.18

32.91 33.19 33.40 32.84

32.99 32.88 32.59 31.69

UNLV-CA FRNeagu, Diana5 10:57.62

30.57 32.65 33.0232.90

32.94 33.18 32.66 32.64

32.77 32.67 33.04 33.27

32.99 33.50 33.32 33.31

33.07 33.77 33.38 31.97

UTAH-UT FRBeller, Elise6 11:14.31

30.19 32.41 32.8632.65

33.29 33.42 33.51 33.14

33.88 34.40 34.37 34.80

34.44 34.51 34.67 34.41

34.60 34.86 34.36 33.54

 
#6  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOKlawiter, Tyler1 9:26.66

26.24 28.54 28.8528.71

28.59 28.36 28.29 28.24

28.50 28.51 28.59 28.54

28.66 28.75 28.75 28.69

28.71 28.61 27.81 26.72

UTAH-UT SRDe Vos, Rahiti2 9:27.53

25.96 28.73 29.1128.93

29.06 28.91 28.94 28.83

28.62 28.80 28.82 28.66

28.66 28.95 28.79 28.03

28.47 28.17 26.78 26.31

UNLV-CA SOZukov, Ivan3 9:40.77

26.18 28.65 29.1228.75

29.07 29.14 29.03 28.88

28.83 28.85 29.37 29.40

29.32 29.24 29.63 29.71

29.80 30.04 29.39 28.37

UTAH-UT SRSogne, Matteo4 9:44.61

25.94 28.86 29.6329.59

29.87 30.07 29.98 30.10

29.79 29.71 29.14 29.24

29.26 29.34 29.20 29.61

29.29 29.31 28.79 27.89

UNLV-CA FRCastro, Cameron5 9:54.81

26.13 28.56 28.9729.27

29.11 28.99 29.14 29.32

29.75 30.30 30.21 30.46

30.22 30.64 30.79 30.62

30.67 31.06 30.78 29.82

UTAH-UT FRRamey, Nathan--- X10:03.17

27.33 29.02 29.7229.05

29.56 29.64 29.85 30.38

30.36 30.49 30.86 30.87

30.74 31.18 31.11 31.26

30.16 31.38 30.79 29.42

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA SOFilippova, Julia1 1:53.18

27.28 29.41 27.9828.51

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kyla2 1:53.28

26.55 28.53 29.1229.08

UNLV-CA SOArmijo, Carissa3 1:53.64

27.08 28.83 28.5229.21

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Leyre4 1:55.09

26.27 29.17 30.2429.41

UTAH-UT JRZeiger, Rebecca5 1:55.81

27.61 28.81 29.7629.63

UNLV-CA SOSchneider, Kristina6 1:55.94

27.03 29.73 29.1929.99

UNLV-CA JRWheals, Camryn7 x1:57.99

26.92 29.32 31.1330.62

UTAH-UT JRKraus, Samantha8 x2:05.91

28.53 32.11 32.5432.73
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#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA FRMaric, Ogi1 1:41.65

23.57 25.76 25.9926.33

UNLV-CA SRHemmens, Hayden2 1:42.13

23.74 25.89 25.9026.60

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Finn3 1:42.20

23.72 26.26 25.7226.50

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Chris4 1:42.26

24.13 25.95 26.4525.73

UTAH-UT SOKing, Robert5 1:42.69

24.15 25.81 26.3326.40

UNLV-CA JRChavez, Bryan6 1:43.13

24.17 26.33 25.7926.84

UNLV-CA FRMykkanen, Christopher7 x1:43.64

24.19 26.80 25.8126.84

UTAH-UT SOGiandinoto, Cole8 x1:43.81

23.92 26.38 26.7426.77

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRLott, Sarah1 55.77

27.32 28.45

UNLV-CA SOSwail, Lindsay2 57.00

27.74 29.26

UTAH-UT SOReimer, Audrey3 57.10

27.62 29.48

UNLV-CA JRAfanasyeva, Kate4 57.58

27.67 29.91

UNLV-CA JRKim, Eva5 58.08

28.31 29.77

UNLV-CA JRKiuchi, Kacey6 x58.20

28.51 29.69

UTAH-UT SRAllen, Mallori7 58.32

28.13 30.19

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA FRBolanos, Panos1 50.26

24.71 25.55

UNLV-CA SOCornellison, Hayden2 50.37

24.76 25.61

UTAH-UT SOFridlander, David3 50.57

24.58 25.99

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek4 52.63

25.47 27.16

UTAH-UT FRHynes, Jp5 52.99

25.87 27.12

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRGassaway, Mariah1 1:04.67

30.20 34.47

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity2 1:04.86

31.39 33.47

UTAH-UT SOGassaway, Mckenna3 1:05.64

30.72 34.92

UTAH-UT FRHurst, Abbie4 x1:06.79

31.17 35.62

UNLV-CA SOSanguansin, Annie5 1:08.16

32.27 35.89

UNLV-CA SOMoore, Skylar6 1:09.19

32.63 36.56

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOBritton, Andrew1 57.06

26.82 30.24

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Harrison2 57.78

27.11 30.67

UTAH-UT SRLewis, Brody3 58.27

27.59 30.68

UNLV-CA SOWillstrop, Sam4 58.52

27.58 30.94

UNLV-CA SOBinder, Jack5 59.17

27.48 31.69

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Lex6 x59.57

28.01 31.56

UNLV-CA SRKipling, Dagen7 59.62

28.16 31.46

UTAH-UT FRRamey, Nathan--- X1:01.65

29.48 32.17

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina1 2:05.37

27.98 31.34 33.3132.74

UNLV-CA SOAsh, Teneka2 2:05.89

28.40 32.53 32.6532.31

UNLV-CA SOQuineche, Camila3 2:09.59

29.26 33.00 33.8133.52

UNLV-CA JRWise, Tara4 2:10.48

29.27 33.12 33.9334.16

UNLV-CA SOLizzul, Gabby5 x2:11.17

29.41 32.67 35.2833.81

UTAH-UT SOMorici, Sophia6 2:13.12

28.52 32.64 37.7434.22

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOWaterman, Ben1 1:52.65

25.40 28.57 29.0629.62

UNLV-CA SOKlauss, Michael2 1:53.59

25.37 28.56 30.6229.04

UNLV-CA SOCukanow, Michal3 1:55.75

26.56 29.73 30.1229.34

UNLV-CA SOPhung, Bert4 1:56.92

26.99 30.04 29.6630.23

UTAH-UT SRDe Vos, Rahiti5 1:59.09

26.59 30.07 30.6631.77

UTAH-UT FRJulien, Zachary6 2:00.12

26.86 30.80 31.2031.26

UTAH-UT FRCarlson, Noah7 x2:00.85

26.72 30.67 31.7831.68

 
#15  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Leyre1 23.85

UTAH-UT FRWoznick, Madeline2 24.16

UNLV-CA JRSchreiber, Caitlyn3 24.30

UNLV-CA JRHood, Kennedy4 24.41

UNLV-CA SOFilippova, Julia5 24.53

UNLV-CA SOHaase, Ava6 x24.90

UTAH-UT SRFord, Kenzie7 25.00

UTAH-UT FRMiller, Kayla8 x26.37

 
#16  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRChiun, Felix1 20.95

UTAH-UT SODeryk, Cooper2 20.98

UTAH-UT SRO'Haimhirgin, Liam3 21.20

UNLV-CA JRSzilagyi, Richard4 21.49

UTAH-UT JRContreras, Santi5 x21.51

UNLV-CA JRGage, Sean6 21.63

UNLV-CA FRKeller, Jake7 21.72

UNLV-CA SOMcEuen, Casey8 x21.81

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UTRuchala, Emma1 270.53

UTAH-UTDe Cecco, Carmella2 267.75

UNLV-CAUrzua, Montse3 256.88

UTAH-UTCaufield, Regan4 228.45

UNLV-CA SRClark, Kourtney5 222.53

UTAH-UTMills, Lexi6 x210.90

 
#18  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UTChen, Tony1 365.93

UNLV-CA JRCawley, Jesse2 322.05

UTAH-UTMcDivitt, Luke3 314.25

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Leyre1 51.77

25.13 26.64

UNLV-CA SOFilippova, Julia2 52.07

25.46 26.61

UTAH-UT FRWoznick, Madeline3 52.37

25.32 27.05

UNLV-CA SOHaase, Ava4 53.02

25.43 27.59

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kyla5 53.51

26.01 27.50

UTAH-UT JRZeiger, Rebecca6 x53.98

25.95 28.03

UNLV-CA SOSchneider, Kristina7 54.09

25.93 28.16

UNLV-CA JRWheals, Camryn8 x54.23

26.07 28.16

UNLV-CA JRSchreiber, Caitlyn--- X53.57

25.80 27.77
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(#19  Women 100 Yard Free)

UNLV-CA FRTaylor-Arredondo, Alexia--- X53.67

25.64 28.03

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRO'Haimhirgin, Liam1 45.71

22.11 23.60

UNLV-CA JRSzilagyi, Richard2 46.16

22.58 23.58

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Finn3 46.79

22.85 23.94

UTAH-UT JRContreras, Santi4 46.95

22.63 24.32

UNLV-CA FRMaric, Ogi5 47.02

22.63 24.39

UNLV-CA JRChavez, Bryan6 47.24

22.93 24.31

UNLV-CA FRButler, Steven7 x47.36

22.42 24.94

UTAH-UT SODeryk, Cooper8 x47.62

22.84 24.78

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOReimer, Audrey1 2:00.81

28.71 29.88 31.3430.88

UNLV-CA SORaftopoulou, Filio2 2:04.12

29.47 31.57 31.5231.56

UNLV-CA JRKiuchi, Kacey3 2:04.78

30.08 32.03 30.8031.87

UTAH-UT SRAllen, Mallori4 2:05.74

29.48 31.79 32.3932.08

UNLV-CA SOSwail, Lindsay5 2:06.86

30.22 32.45 31.9832.21

UTAH-UT SRLott, Sarah6 2:08.50

29.89 32.36 32.9133.34

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA FRBolanos, Panos1 1:51.06

25.82 27.84 27.9829.42

UNLV-CA SOCornellison, Hayden2 1:52.01

26.99 29.20 27.6028.22

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson3 1:55.19

27.59 29.05 28.7229.83

UNLV-CA SOKlauss, Michael4 1:57.64

27.49 29.11 30.6130.43

UTAH-UT FRHynes, Jp5 1:58.50

27.15 30.01 30.0831.26

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity1 2:21.00

32.85 35.44 36.4736.24

UTAH-UT SRGassaway, Mariah2 2:23.41

33.52 38.16 32.5839.15

UNLV-CA SOMoore, Skylar3 2:25.88

33.59 36.90 38.0637.33

UTAH-UT SOGassaway, Mckenna4 2:29.90

32.10 35.98 43.8937.93

UNLV-CA SOSanguansin, Annie5 2:31.54

34.08 37.59 39.8839.99

UTAH-UT FRHurst, Abbie6 x2:31.60

32.98 38.30 40.3339.99

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Harrison1 2:07.39

28.40 32.52 33.9432.53

UTAH-UT SRLewis, Brody2 2:07.95

29.61 32.54 32.7833.02

UTAH-UT SOBritton, Andrew3 2:08.36

29.26 33.08 31.9934.03

UNLV-CA SOZukov, Ivan4 2:09.06

29.51 33.16 33.3533.04

UNLV-CA JRGage, Sean5 2:09.82

29.42 32.96 33.9133.53

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek6 x2:09.97

28.79 32.74 35.1533.29

UNLV-CA SOWillstrop, Sam7 2:11.80

29.42 33.46 34.6634.26

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA SOArmijo, Carissa1 5:01.24

27.94 29.90 30.4630.39

30.45 30.79 30.98 30.75

30.53 29.05

UTAH-UT JRMcClendon, Sara2 5:01.30

27.52 29.99 30.8930.78

30.48 30.71 30.70 30.69

30.32 29.22

UTAH-UT JRGebhart, Mandy3 5:10.21

27.99 30.69 31.1431.56

31.36 31.26 31.56 31.88

31.77 31.00

UNLV-CA JRSmith, Lauren4 5:14.46

28.33 30.49 31.9731.44

31.92 32.12 32.08 32.25

32.32 31.54

UNLV-CA FRNeagu, Diana5 5:17.39

28.64 31.31 31.9631.75

32.02 32.23 32.42 32.85

32.89 31.32

UNLV-CA SOLizzul, Gabby6 x5:18.10

29.91 32.17 31.8631.96

32.08 31.78 32.12 32.28

32.42 31.52

UTAH-UT SRLash, Madison7 5:23.45

29.94 32.19 32.4432.37

32.47 32.43 32.76 33.20

33.00 32.65

UTAH-UT JRKraus, Samantha8 x5:29.40

30.05 32.66 33.2033.31

33.38 33.42 33.48 33.81

33.23 32.86

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOKlawiter, Tyler1 4:37.76

25.39 27.64 28.5427.82

28.61 28.67 28.38 28.35

28.08 26.28

UTAH-UT SRDe Vos, Rahiti2 4:38.46

25.87 28.49 29.0729.05

28.77 29.05 28.53 26.90

27.03 25.70

UNLV-CA SRHemmens, Hayden3 4:40.48

25.39 28.08 28.5127.81

28.42 28.59 27.90 28.64

28.99 28.15

UNLV-CA FRMykkanen, Christopher4 4:42.90

26.04 28.57 28.9328.77

28.72 29.30 28.95 28.25

27.75 27.62

UTAH-UT SOKing, Robert5 4:44.61

25.49 28.28 28.6228.11

28.48 28.69 28.70 29.65

29.29 29.30

UNLV-CA FRCastro, Cameron6 4:44.72

26.28 28.71 28.7928.69

28.77 29.09 28.71 28.47

29.01 28.20

UTAH-UT SRSogne, Matteo7 x4:49.52

26.24 29.53 29.7229.88

29.49 29.30 29.14 29.54

29.06 27.62

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOLawless, Emma1 56.64

26.82 29.82

UNLV-CA JRAfanasyeva, Kate2 57.26

27.07 30.19

UTAH-UT FRMiller, Kayla3 58.03

27.57 30.46

UNLV-CA JRWise, Tara4 58.51

27.46 31.05

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina5 58.91

28.00 30.91

UNLV-CA SOAsh, Teneka6 59.59

UNLV-CA JRKim, Eva7 x59.77

28.07 31.70

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOWaterman, Ben1 49.51

23.32 26.19

UTAH-UT JRChiun, Felix2 50.02

23.19 26.83
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(#28  Men 100 Yard Fly)

UNLV-CA SOCukanow, Michal3 51.09

23.79 27.30

UTAH-UT SOGiandinoto, Cole4 51.58

24.27 27.31

UNLV-CA JRChavez, Bryan5 51.59

24.25 27.34

UNLV-CA SOMcEuen, Casey6 51.83

24.14 27.69

UTAH-UT SRMontgomery, Colten7 x52.01

24.12 27.89

UNLV-CA SOPhung, Bert8 x52.46

24.82 27.64

UTAH-UT FRJulien, Zachary--- X52.03

24.28 27.75

UTAH-UT FRCarlson, Noah--- X54.13

25.09 29.04

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity1 2:06.51

28.35 32.62 29.3936.15

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina2 2:08.17

28.00 33.09 29.5237.56

UTAH-UT SRAllen, Mallori3 2:10.50

28.13 31.57 31.1639.64

UNLV-CA JRKiuchi, Kacey4 2:10.70

28.32 32.30 29.8740.21

UNLV-CA SOQuineche, Camila5 2:11.88

28.46 33.30 30.7539.37

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kyla6 x2:13.55

29.37 33.32 30.3840.48

UNLV-CA SOArmijo, Carissa7 2:14.33

29.41 35.09 30.5939.24

UNLV-CA JRWise, Tara8 x2:14.48

28.50 35.59 31.1739.22

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA SOCornellison, Hayden1 1:54.49

25.10 28.64 26.5334.22

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Lex2 1:56.81

24.68 30.83 27.3133.99

UNLV-CA SOBinder, Jack3 1:56.91

24.84 30.54 28.3633.17

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Chris4 1:58.38

25.73 32.26 26.6733.72

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek5 1:58.63

26.12 31.04 27.1834.29

UNLV-CA SOZukov, Ivan6 1:58.67

25.85 30.33 28.0834.41

UNLV-CA SRKipling, Dagen7 x1:58.78

26.08 31.45 27.5433.71

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson8 x2:00.26

26.13 30.31 28.7335.09

UTAH-UT FRRamey, Nathan--- X2:02.55

26.43 32.97 28.9634.19

UTAH-UT FRNations, Grant--- X2:04.88

26.16 34.07 29.5935.06

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNLV-CA1 1:35.27

Filippova, Julia SO Schreiber, Caitlyn JR

Hood, Kennedy JR Kim, Eva JR

24.57 23.61 23.2423.85

AUTAH-UT2 1:35.58

Woznick, Madeline FR Casarin, Leyre JR

Lott, Sarah SR Reimer, Audrey SO

24.17 23.46 23.8224.13

BUNLV-CA3 1:37.37

Haase, Ava SO Taylor-Arredondo, Alexia FR

Wheals, Camryn JR Afanasyeva, Kate JR

24.44 24.24 23.7824.91

BUTAH-UT4 1:38.09

Lawless, Emma SO Miller, Kayla FR

Zeiger, Rebecca JR Ford, Kenzie SR

25.08 24.07 24.4224.52

CUTAH-UT5 x1:40.06

Gebhart, Mandy JR Gassaway, Mariah SR

Gassaway, Mckenna SO McClendon, Sara JR

25.91 24.28 24.9724.90

DUTAH-UT6 x1:44.74

Morici, Sophia SO Lash, Madison SR

Beller, Elise FR Hurst, Abbie FR

25.86 26.59 26.3225.97

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:22.47

O'Haimhirgin, Finn FR O'Haimhirgin, Liam SR

Chiun, Felix JR Deryk, Cooper SO

21.65 20.70 19.9020.22

AUNLV-CA2 1:24.13

Maric, Ogi FR Szilagyi, Richard JR

McEuen, Casey SO Gage, Sean JR

21.79 20.82 20.7620.76

BUNLV-CA3 1:25.44

Keller, Jake FR Hemmens, Hayden SR

Mykkanen, Christopher FR Butler, Steven FR

21.79 21.23 21.1521.27

BUTAH-UT4 1:26.00

Contreras, Santi JR Wayner, Harrison SO

Waterman, Ben SO Britton, Andrew SO

21.67 21.65 20.9421.74

CUNLV-CA5 x1:26.33

Willstrop, Sam SO Bolanos, Panos FR

Cukanow, Michal SO Castro, Cameron FR

22.23 21.24 21.4421.42

DUTAH-UT6 x1:27.28

Hynes, Jp FR Julien, Zachary FR

King, Robert SO Carlson, Noah FR

21.90 21.41 22.1021.87

CUTAH-UT7 x1:27.65

Klawiter, Tyler SO Giandinoto, Cole SO

Allen, Chris FR Montgomery, Colten SR

22.37 21.19 21.7222.37

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Utah, University of 375

2. University of Nevada Las Vegas 219

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Utah, University of 189

2. University of Nevada Las Vegas 111

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Utah, University of 186

2. University of Nevada Las Vegas 108


